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Finance & Personnel Committee 

Meeting Dates and Times 

Fiscal Year 2024 
 
 

 
Monday, July 5, 2023 5:30 p.m. 

Monday, August 7, 2023 5:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 5:30 p.m. 

Monday, October 2, 2023 5:30 p.m. 

Monday, November 6, 2023 5:30 p.m. 

Monday, December 4, 2023 5:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 8, 2024 5:30 p.m. 

Monday, February 5, 2024 5:30 p.m. 

Monday, March 4, 2024 5:30 p.m. 

Monday, April 2, 2024 5:30 p.m. 

Monday, May 6, 2024 5:30 p.m. 

Monday, June 3, 2024 5:30 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Reach your full potential! 
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